

TRAKEHNERSUK

2023 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING – TRAKEHNER BREEDERS' FRATERNITY NOMINATION FORM FOR WEDNESDAY 15TH NOVEMBER 2023

I nominate	(block capitals please) for the positi	ion of
Chairman and Company Secretary or	n the board of the Trakehner Breeders' Frate	ernity.
I have checked that this person is qualif	fied to serve in this position and that they	have
agreed to this nomination.		
ha	s agreed to second this nomination.	
I nominate	(block capitals please) for the positi	ion of
Membership Secretary on the board	of the Trakehner Breeders' Fraternity. I	have
checked that this person is qualified to se	erve in this position and that they have agre	eed to
this nomination.		
ha	s agreed to second this nomination.	
	- 1	
Signature	Email	
Mobile phone No:		
Name (block capitals please)	Date	2023

This form to be completed and returned to Susan Attew, Chairman by 31st October 2023

Please email to chairman@trakehners.uk.com

Trakehners UK is the marketing name of the Trakehner Breeders' Fraternity. The TBF is the only UK body licensed by the Trakehner Verband to register, grade and brand pure-bred Trakehner horses for inclusion in the Main Trakehner Stud Book.



TRAKEHNERS UK

PROPOSAL FOR A RESOLUTION AT THE 2023 AGM

I	_ (ріоск саріта	is piease) submit	tne following res	solution for
consideration at the Annual Gen	eral Meeting.	Please type or v	write clearly on	this form if
you wish the text to be presented	d. Please cont	inue overleaf if y	ou need more s	pace.
o: 1				
Signed			Date	

This form to be completed and returned to Susan Attew, Chairman by 31st October 2023

Please email to chairman@trakehners.uk.com

Trakehners UK is the marketing name of the Trakehner Breeders' Fraternity. The TBF is the only UK body licensed by the Trakehner Verband to register, grade and brand pure-bred Trakehner horses for inclusion in the Main Trakehner Stud Book.